L13000085023

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500293632775

12/09/16 -01022--015 **95.00

FILED

16 DEC 28 PH 2: 14

DIVISION CE BONG SALESAN

O SIMMONS
DEC 2 8 2016

December 28, 2016

ATTN: Ms. Simmons (we just talked)

FROM: Andy Pheiff (904 910 6708)

DOCUMENT #: L13000085023

RE: MAT CC LLC - Deleting a Member / Form submitted & check cashed 12/13/2016

ATTACHED: Copy of check front & back

PAGES: 2 (Including Cover page)

RECEIVEN 2016 DEC 28 AM 11: 22 SPORE IANY OF STATE

\(\frac{1}{2}\)

ر:

ANDREW PHEIFF
TRACY A. PHEIFF
177 SEA ISLAND DR.
PONTE VEDRA BEACH, FL 32082-3738

PAY TO THE ORDER OF FLOKENDA DEPT. OF SNATE:

CHASE O

PMergan Chase Bank, N.A.
WWW.Chase Bank, N.A.
WWW.Chase Court

MEMO MATCL

1: 26 70841311: 895820582110113

Back

CHECK HENGILLE NOTICE OF THE THE STATE OF TH

Post date

Check #

·Check amount

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co	ection rporations		
MATCC I	LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub ondence concerning this matter	_	
	Andrew Pheiff		
		Name of Person	····
	MATCC LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	177 Sca Island Drive		Daytime Telephone Number \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Address	
	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32	082	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	apheiff@gmail.com		
		to be used for future annual report notifi	canon)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Andrew Pheiff		904 910 6708	
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
MAI	LING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MATCC LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	npany as it now appears on our records.) ed Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa Florida document number L13000085023	ny were filed on June 12, 2013	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li-	ability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lie	ability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		3
		T P T
		8 2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		3 P
		, ii
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered		= =
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address h	office address on our records, <u>ent</u> nere:	er the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	Til a stide	
	, Florida	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	nt:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as registered agent a being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered officompany has been notified in writing of this change.	ete performance of my duties, and I a as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. (m familiar with and Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Matthew Kleinosky	104 Barton Avenue	□ Add
		Toronto, ON M6G 1P6 Canada	■ Remove
			☐ Change
-			
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
-	,		
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove Change
			Remove Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Character Character

						
						
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		*	<u></u>			_
						
		H-17-7-1-11		······································		_
<u>., ,,, ,,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,</u>					<u>당</u> <u>및</u>	- 5
		-			- 英 英 副	FC (
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	2 ₈ F
						PM 2:
						
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<i>7</i> 8	
						
						_
						<u> </u>
Offective date if other	than the date of f	īlino:		ίοπ	otional)	
Effective date, if other fan effective date is listed, Note: If the date inserte document's effective date	d in this block does i	not meet the appl	icable statutory f	or more than 90 days af iling requirements, t	ler filing.) Pursuant to his date will not be	605.0207 (1 listed as th
ne record specifies a The 90th day afte	a delayed effection the record is file	ve date, but n led.	ot an effectiv	e time, at 12:01	La.m. on the ea	rlier of:
December 28		2016				
	ad	PL	e-1/			_
	C 1	of a mambas of au	horized representa	tive of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00